
Coyote Revenge

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Del Sal Davide (03/1663) 4 4 2 6 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 3 2 6 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 11 4 8

Bucic Entoni (03/1634) 4 8 4 8 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 1 2 6 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 8

Martin Leila (03/2102) 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 6

Stroppolo Roberto (03/1665) 4 3 1 1 0 0 1 3 4 7 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 12 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 4 2 0

Buffon Lorena (03/1523) 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 5 2 3 2 4 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 3 1 0 2 5

Falcomer Mirko (03/2103) 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bardella Antonio Filippo (03/2046) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Gobbato Valentina (03/2064) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Di Marco Linda (03/2189) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizieri Mauro (03/077) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittilini Alessandra (03/2076) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Sal Davide 03/1663 43 69 1,60

Bucic Entoni 03/1634 39 64 1,64

Martin Leila 03/2102 29 47 1,62

Stroppolo Roberto 03/1665 28 41 1,46

Buffon Lorena 03/1523 26 35 1,35

Falcomer Mirko 03/2103 13 25 1,92

Bardella Antonio Filippo 03/2046 5 8 1,60

Gobbato Valentina 03/2064 5 6 1,20

Di Marco Linda 03/2189 0 0 0,00

Rizieri Mauro 03/077 0 0 0,00

Pittilini Alessandra 03/2076 4 0 0,00

G.F.A. Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Massari Luca (03/2234) 4 8 4 6 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 1 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 4

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 2 3 3 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5

Sturniolo  Filippo (03/2252) 0 0 2 4 4 6 3 7 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 0

Emini Robert (03/2297) 4 1 2 1 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 1

Franchini Andrea (03/1932) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silandri Stefano (03/2101) 4 1 2 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delrez Frank (03/1867) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliardi Davide (03/2302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massari Luca 03/2234 39 66 1,69

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 45 61 1,36

Sturniolo  Filippo 03/2252 41 54 1,32

Emini Robert 03/2297 20 23 1,15

Franchini Andrea 03/1932 10 18 1,80

Silandri Stefano 03/2101 22 18 0,82

Delrez Frank 03/1867 6 9 1,50

Gagliardi Davide 03/2302 9 5 0,56

I Matti Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Vignando  Jenny (03/1255) 0 0 4 5 4 7 1 2 4 11 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 2 3

Morsanutto Alessio (03/1837) 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 1 4 3

Cella  Luca (03/1257) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 11

Simonin Mirco (03/1817) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 4 2 3

Gullotta Massimiliano (03/1702) 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzola Tania (03/1912) 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 1

Mariotti Adriano (03/2048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blasigh Michele (03/2278) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urban Stefania (03/2277) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vignando  Jenny 03/1255 29 60 2,07

Morsanutto Alessio 03/1837 48 60 1,25

Cella  Luca 03/1257 20 41 2,05

Simonin Mirco 03/1817 22 37 1,68

Gullotta Massimiliano 03/1702 18 26 1,44

Marzola Tania 03/1912 42 17 0,40

Mariotti Adriano 03/2048 13 15 1,15

Blasigh Michele 03/2278 0 0 0,00

Urban Stefania 03/2277 0 0 0,00



La Foiarola 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Miani Fabio (03/390) 2 5 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 9 1 3 4 11 4 10 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 9

Vespasiano Aris (03/2264) 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 12 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 8

Fulizio Massimiliano (03/2122) 4 7 2 4 3 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 1

Hernandez Branyeli (03/2124) 4 6 4 8 2 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Chupryna Yuliya (07/1519) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 1 2 1 1 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Amjar Yassin (03/2185) 2 2 2 1 1 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Richter Francesca (03/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Miani Fabio 03/390 41 106 2,59

Vespasiano Aris 03/2264 46 82 1,78

Fulizio Massimiliano 03/2122 33 40 1,21

Hernandez Branyeli 03/2124 30 33 1,10

Chupryna Yuliya 07/1519 19 16 0,84

Amjar Yassin 03/2185 16 9 0,56

Richter Francesca 03/1247 7 8 1,14

Lokomotiv Gorica

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cej Simon (03/2182) 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 12 2 5 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 9 2 5

Bensa Matteo (03/2178) 3 8 0 0 4 6 1 0 4 8 4 8 1 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 10 2 3

Radinia Valentin (03/2179) 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 5 4 2 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 10 2 2 4 7

Abrami David (03/2177) 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 6 2 3 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5 0 0 2 4

Sanzin David (03/2241) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 5

Zavadlav Matej (03/2183) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 5 0 0

Cotar Matevz (03/2180) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1

Voncina Albert (03/2181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zavadlav Gabrijel (03/2242) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cej Simon 03/2182 44 110 2,50

Bensa Matteo 03/2178 33 65 1,97

Radinia Valentin 03/2179 38 65 1,71

Abrami David 03/2177 28 59 2,11

Sanzin David 03/2241 21 43 2,05

Zavadlav Matej 03/2183 10 22 2,20

Cotar Matevz 03/2180 14 16 1,14

Voncina Albert 03/2181 4 10 2,50

Zavadlav Gabrijel 03/2242 0 0 0,00

Amnesia Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mussinano Stefano (03/2051) 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 9

Sgarminato Davide (03/2279) 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11

Cane Simone (03/1856) 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 5 1 2 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Colussi Emily (03/1995) 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0

Sgarminato Eros (03/2304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 10

Del Cet Giovanni (03/2105) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 9 2 3

Ruzzante Francesco (03/1468) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rumiz Alessandro (03/1855) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mussinano Stefano 03/2051 48 101 2,10

Sgarminato Davide 03/2279 44 85 1,93

Cane Simone 03/1856 25 43 1,72

Colussi Emily 03/1995 24 39 1,62

Sgarminato Eros 03/2304 26 35 1,35

Del Cet Giovanni 03/2105 18 25 1,39

Ruzzante Francesco 03/1468 7 14 2,00

Rumiz Alessandro 03/1855 0 0 0,00

I Draghi Di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Reja Diego (03/1826) 4 5 3 4 4 4 1 2 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 2 4 8 0 0

Barnobi Valentino (03/2251) 4 7 4 10 4 2 4 9 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Giacomini Francesca (03/2257) 4 9 1 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scherli Daniela (03/2249) 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 1 4 5 2 1 4 1 0 0

Reja Edoardo (03/2243) 2 0 4 0 4 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 4 0 0 0

Zanello Ilenia (03/2248) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 0 2 0 2 1 4 0 0 0

Sirch Alex (03/2258) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Reja Diego 03/1826 44 63 1,43

Barnobi Valentino 03/2251 40 62 1,55

Giacomini Francesca 03/2257 18 27 1,50

Scherli Daniela 03/2249 30 14 0,47

Reja Edoardo 03/2243 34 13 0,38

Zanello Ilenia 03/2248 26 6 0,23

Sirch Alex 03/2258 0 0 0,00


